In no va tive Tem per a ture Probes
2 wire 4-20mA loop pow ered out put
• Australian made
• 4-20mA 2 wire loop powered
• Compact junction head
• Ideal for interfacing to PLCs
• Standard models or custom
to suit your requirements
• 2 year guarantee
• Optional thermowell
Ordering Information - Imperial Models
Important when ordering, specify temperature range
e.g; 0 to 100°C = 4 to 20mA
TH3-RT-Q6-N1 ¼" diameter, 6" stem length
TH3-RT-Q6-Q1 ¼" diameter, 6" stem length, additional ¼" BSPM threaded
TH3-RT-Q12-N1 ¼" diameter, 12" stem length
TH3-RT-Q12-Q1 ¼" diameter, 12" stem length, additional ¼" BSPM threaded
Ordering Information - Optional Adapters
P-SS-400-1-4BT
¼” probe diameter to ¼” BSP (male)
threaded stainless steel compression